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Graduate Academic Policies and
Procedures

• Academic Integrity (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/academic-integrity/)

• Academic Probation and Dismissal (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/academic-probation-dismissal/)

• Change of Program (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/change-program/)

• English Proficiency in the Classroom (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/english-proficiency-classroom/)

• Enrollment (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/enrollment/)
• Adding and Dropping Classes (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/enrollment/adding-dropping-classes/)

• Administrative Withdrawal (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/enrollment/administrative-withdrawal/)

• Auditing (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/enrollment/auditing/)

• Course Modalities and Instructional Activities (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/enrollment/course-modalities-instructional-
activities/)

• Course Tutorial (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/enrollment/course-tutorial/)

• Graduate Courses Taken by Undergraduate Students (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/enrollment/graduate-courses-taken-
undergraduate-students/)

• Independent Study (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/enrollment/independent-study/)

• Late Enrollment (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/enrollment/late-enrollment/)

• Repeated Courses (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/enrollment/repeated-courses/)

• State Authorization (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/enrollment/state-authorization/)

• General Enrollment Information (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/general-enrollment-information/)
• Attendance Regulation (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/general-enrollment-information/attendance-regulation/)

• Deferment Information (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/general-enrollment-information/deferment-information/)

• Final Examinations (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/general-enrollment-information/final-examinations/)

• Study Load (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/general-enrollment-information/study-load/)

• Good Academic Standing (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/good-academic-standing/)

• Grade Change Process (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/grade-change-process/)

• Grading, Including Incompletes (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/grading/)

• Graduate and Professional Student Community Expectations (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/graduate-professional-student-
community-expectations/)

• Graduation Requirements and Commencement (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/graduation-requirements-commencement/)
• Additional Degree Requirements (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/graduation-requirements-commencement/additional-

degree-requirements/)

• Additional Master’s Degree or Concurrent Program Requirements (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/graduation-requirements-
commencement/additional-masters-degree-or-concurrent-graduate-programs/)

• Application for Graduation (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/graduation-requirements-commencement/application-
graduation/)

• Commencement (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/graduation-requirements-commencement/commencement/)

• Course Replacement and Substitution (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/graduation-requirements-commencement/course-
replacement-substitution/)

• Degree Posting (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/graduation-requirements-commencement/degree-posting/)

• Determining Degree Requirements (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/graduation-requirements-commencement/determining-
degree-requirements/)

• Grade-Point Average Requirement (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/graduation-requirements-commencement/grade-point-
average/)

• Normal Progress Toward a Degree and Time Limit for Degree (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/graduation-requirements-
commencement/normal-progress-toward-time-limit-degree/)

• Thesis (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/graduation-requirements-commencement/thesis/)

• Grievance and Appeal Procedures (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/grievance-appeal-procedures/)

• Petition Process (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/petition-process/)

• Security Interest in Student Records (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/security-interest-student-records/)
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2  Graduate Academic Policies and Procedures

• Transfer Credit (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/transfer-credit/)

• Waivers (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/waivers/)

• Withdrawal (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/withdrawal/)
• Leaves of Absence (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/withdrawal/leaves-absence/)

• Withdrawal from Courses (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/withdrawal/withdrawal-from-courses/)

• Withdrawal from the University (http://catalog.apu.edu/policies-procedures/graduate/withdrawal/withdrawal-from-university/)
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